
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 06/28/17 1st Payment 1,595,452

2nd Payment 1,675,225
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,758,986

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,846,935

5th Payment 1,939,282
1 06/14/17 Wed $23,023,054 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,937,656 1.604 3.9% 3.9% 6th Payment 2,036,246
2 06/17/17 Sat $25,546,894 $52,993,437 $52,000,000 $33,000,000 1.576 4.3% 8.0% 7th Payment 2,138,058
3 06/21/17 Wed $22,935,404 $65,285,518 $64,000,000 $40,600,000 1.576 3.8% 11.5% 8th Payment 2,244,961
4 06/24/17 Sat $26,136,296 $78,739,654 $79,000,000 $50,500,000 1.565 4.4% 15.4% 9th Payment 2,357,209

5 06/28/17 Wed $24,490,195 $91,773,404 $92,000,000 $58,800,000 1.565 4.1% 18.9% 10th Payment 2,475,070
6 07/01/17 Sat $26,920,385 $106,100,507 $106,000,000 $67,700,000 1.565 4.5% 22.5% 11th Payment 2,598,823
7 07/05/17 Wed $27,901,679 $120,949,858 $100,000,000 $63,897,764 1.565 4.7% 26.1% 12th Payment 2,728,765
8 07/08/17 Sat $29,948,928 $136,888,761 $113,000,000 $72,200,000 1.565 5.0% 29.8% 13th Payment 2,865,203
9 07/12/17 Wed $30,507,696 $151,728,709 $130,000,000 $83,100,000 1.565 5.1% 33.4% 14th Payment 3,008,463

10 07/15/17 Sat $32,943,821 $167,199,219 $147,000,000 $93,900,000 1.565 5.5% 37.0% 15th Payment 3,158,886
11 07/19/17 Wed $32,540,729 $182,480,435 $165,000,000 $105,400,000 1.565 5.4% 40.4% 16th Payment 3,316,830
12 07/22/17 Sat $35,589,210 $199,193,227 $184,000,000 $117,600,000 1.565 5.9% 44.0% 17th Payment 3,482,672
13 07/26/17 Wed $39,016,334 $217,515,406 $204,000,000 $130,400,000 1.565 6.5% 47.6% 18th Payment 3,656,805
14 07/29/17 Sat $43,240,890 $237,821,447 $228,000,000 $145,700,000 1.565 7.1% 51.3% 19th Payment 3,839,646
15 08/02/17 Wed $44,146,982 $258,552,993 $250,000,000 $159,700,000 1.565 7.3% 54.9% 20th Payment 4,031,628
16 08/05/17 Sat $48,421,149 $281,291,698 $275,000,000 $175,700,000 1.565 8.0% 58.5% 21st Payment 4,233,209
17 08/09/17 Wed $54,503,864 $306,886,864 $302,000,000 $193,000,000 1.565 8.9% 62.2% 22nd Payment 4,444,870
18 08/12/17 Sat $67,547,502 $338,607,358 $337,000,000 $215,300,000 1.565 10.9% 66.3% 23rd Payment 4,667,113
19 08/16/17 Wed $76,305,409 $374,440,590 $375,000,000 $239,600,000 1.565 12.2% 70.4% 24th Payment 4,900,469
20 08/19/17 Sat $107,062,791 $424,717,574 $435,000,000 $278,000,000 1.565 16.7% 75.4% 25th Payment 5,145,493
21 08/23/17 Wed $121,020,379 $481,549,079 $510,000,000 $325,900,000 1.565 18.7% 80.0% 26th Payment 5,402,767

22 08/26/17 Sat $187,359,884 $569,533,801 $625,000,000 $399,400,000 1.565 27.4% 85.5% 27th Payment 5,672,906
23 08/30/17 Wed $178,263,019 $653,246,609 $422,000,000 $269,648,562 1.565 26.3% 89.3% 28th Payment 5,956,551
24 09/02/17 Sat $365,351,774 $824,816,815 $478,000,000 $305,400,000 1.565 46.5% 94.3% 29th Payment 6,254,378
25 09/06/17 Wed $356,526,037 $992,242,431 $570,000,000 $364,200,000 1.565 45.7% 96.9% 30th Payment 6,567,097
26 09/09/17 Sat $694,168,371 $0 $505,000,001 $322,683,707 1.565 69.5% 99.1%

Total 106,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,600,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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